
Descendants of NN NN (Stumpf)

* = Gender male  o = Gender female

(0) o NN NN (Stumpf) XX {Hans Stumpf}

(1) * Heinz Stumpf X00.00.1562X {Elisabeth NN (Stumpf)}
(2) o Elisabeth Stumpf X08.01.1593X {Hanß der Jüngere Pfeiffer}
(3) * Johannes der Jüngere Pfeiffer X00.00.1623X {Anna NN (Pfeiffer)}
(4) o Katharina Pfeiffer X10.04.1643X {Adam Wolf}
(5) * Wilhelm Wolf X08.11.1670X {Martha Catharina Narr}
(6) o Anna Elisabeth Margaretha Wolf X21.11.1702X {Johann Sack}
(7) o Anna Elisabeth Sack X23.11.1724X {Johann Heinrich Greim}
(8) * Johann Caspar Greim X27.06.1760X {Anna Susanna Vogel}
(9) * Johann Georg Greim X14.10.1788X {Anna Margaretha Schnabel}
(10) * Johann Wolfgang Greim X10.09.1826X {Anna Elisabetha Plank}
(11) o Margaretha Barbara Greim X26.10.1873X {Adam Werner}
(12) o Margarethe Barbara &quot;Babette&quot; Werner XX {Adam Martin Nicol Friedrich Richter} X26.12.1903X {Johann Friedrich Schöpf}

(8) * Johann Adam Greim X27.10.1761X {(Anna) Maria Sophia Luding}
(9) * Johann Wolfgang Greim X13.02.1785X {Anna Elisabetha Zapf}
(10) o Anna Maria Greim X27.01.1820X {Johann Georg Langheinrich}
(11) o Anna Elisabetha Langheinrich X17.11.1842X {Johann Georg Caspar &quot;vulgo Meyer&quot; Langheinrich}
(12) * Johann Adam Langheinrich X05.07.1868X {Elisabetha Katharina Friederika Johanna Kant}
(13) * Johann Georg Heinrich Langheinrich X26.12.1902X {Anna (Christiana Henriette) Sack}

(6) * Johann Georg Wolf X03.02.1718X {Catharina Dick} X16.02.1721X {Maria Margaretha Barbara Heerdegen}
(7) o Anna Maria Wolf X23.04.1758X {Johann Peter Ploß}
(8) o Anna Barbara Ploß X24.08.1784X {Johann Heinrich Brandler}
(9) * Johann Heinrich Brandler X13.11.1836X {Catharina Margaretha Johanna Müller}
(10) * Johannes Brandler X16.08.1874X {Kunigunda Margaretha Fiedler}
(11) o Elise Johanna Brandler X29.09.1906X {Johann Heinrich Werner}

(6) o Margaretha Wolf X13.04.1717X {Hans Adam Bär}
(7) o Elisabetha Margaretha Bär (Beer) X22.02.1741X {Wolf Nicol Stamm}
(8) o Anna Sophie Stamm (Stahm) X19.06.1769X {Christian Heinrich Hennig}
(9) o Anna Catharina Hennig X08.07.1790X {Johann Adam Heinrich Sänger}
(10) o Maria Magdalena Sänger X12.02.1818X {Johann _Nicol_ Scheuba}
(11) o Johanna Barbara Heinriette Scheuba X13.04.1846X {Johann Konrad Elias Stöcker}
(12) * Johann Christian Martin Stöcker X02.04.1888X {Christiane Friedericke Henriette Teichmann}
(13) * Heinrich Max Nikolaus Stöcker X00.06.1911X {Anna _Marie_ Kant}

(4) o Margaretha Pfeiffer X20.11.1649X {Hans Langheinrich}
(5) * Nicolaus Langheinrich X15.06.1689X {Anna Cathrina Petz}
(6) o Eva Maria Langheinrich X11.11.1718X {Valentin Hartung}
(7) * Johann Samuel Hartung X24.09.1748X {Friederica Eleonora Neukirchner}
(8) o Elisabetha Catharina Hartung X21.12.1779X {Johann Christoph Neumeister}
(9) * Johann Gottlob Neumeister X08.08.1813X {Johanna Christiane Friederike Täuber} X03.05.1821X {Christina Johanna Beyer}
(10) o Christina Johanna Neumeister X17.02.1840X {Georg Wilhelm Beyer}
(11) * Johann _Gottfried_ Beyer X24.05.1874X {Johanna Christiane Henriette Wölfel}
(12) o Johanna Henretta Beyer X11.06.1910X {Karl Max Munzert}

(6) o Anna Elisabeth Langheinrich X02.11.1724X {Caspar Nicol Hellfritzsch}
(7) * Caspar Nicol Hellfritzsch X11.11.1766X {Sophia Christina Müller}
(8) * Johann Adam Hellfritzsch X07.07.1789X {Maria Elisabeth Wachter}
(9) o Sophia Christina Hellfritzsch X19.01.1809X {Johann Luding}
(10) o Eva Christiane Sophia Luding X25.08.1836X {Johann Karl Christian (Konrad) Kessel}
(11) o Johanne Christiane _Friederike_ Kessel X15.07.1877X {Johann Friedrich Elias Kant}
(12) o Anna _Marie_ Kant X00.06.1911X {Heinrich Max Nikolaus Stöcker}

(5) o Maria Margaretha Langheinrich X31.10.1682X {Johannes Krahmer}
(6) o Anna Catharina Krahmer X29.10.1705X {Hanß Heinrich Fränkel}
(7) * Johann Heinrich Fränkel X24.07.1736X {Elisabetha Margaretha Burger}
(8) * Johann Heinrich Fränkel X28.11.1765X {Johanna Catharina Elisabetha Lang}
(9) o Christiana Margaretha Fränkel X04.10.1808X {Johann Erhard Drechsel}
(10) o Anna _Katharina_ Elisabetha Drechsel X11.10.1837X {Johann Friedrich Kant}
(11) * Johann Friedrich Elias Kant X23.07.1871X {Johanne Elisabeth Friederike Wirth} X15.07.1877X {Johanne Christiane _Friederike_ Kessel}
(12) o Anna _Marie_ Kant X00.06.1911X {Heinrich Max Nikolaus Stöcker}

(5) o Magdalena Margaretha Langheinrich X15.11.1686X {Matthes Greim}
(6) * Johann Heinrich Greim X23.11.1724X {Anna Elisabeth Sack}
(7) * Johann Caspar Greim X27.06.1760X {Anna Susanna Vogel}
(8) * Johann Georg Greim X14.10.1788X {Anna Margaretha Schnabel}
(9) * Johann Wolfgang Greim X10.09.1826X {Anna Elisabetha Plank}
(10) o Margaretha Barbara Greim X26.10.1873X {Adam Werner}
(11) o Margarethe Barbara &quot;Babette&quot; Werner XX {Adam Martin Nicol Friedrich Richter} X26.12.1903X {Johann Friedrich Schöpf}
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(7) * Johann Adam Greim X27.10.1761X {(Anna) Maria Sophia Luding}
(8) * Johann Wolfgang Greim X13.02.1785X {Anna Elisabetha Zapf}
(9) o Anna Maria Greim X27.01.1820X {Johann Georg Langheinrich}
(10) o Anna Elisabetha Langheinrich X17.11.1842X {Johann Georg Caspar &quot;vulgo Meyer&quot; Langheinrich}
(11) * Johann Adam Langheinrich X05.07.1868X {Elisabetha Katharina Friederika Johanna Kant}
(12) * Johann Georg Heinrich Langheinrich X26.12.1902X {Anna (Christiana Henriette) Sack}

(5) o Elisabetha Langheinrich X08.10.1689X {Martin Zapf}
(6) * Hanß Nicol Zapf X26.11.1720X {Eva Catharina Dick}
(7) * Johann Heinrich Zapf X31.01.1751X {Anna Catharina Müller}
(8) o Anna Elisabetha Zapf X13.02.1785X {Johann Wolfgang Greim}
(9) o Anna Maria Greim X27.01.1820X {Johann Georg Langheinrich}
(10) o Anna Elisabetha Langheinrich X17.11.1842X {Johann Georg Caspar &quot;vulgo Meyer&quot; Langheinrich}
(11) * Johann Adam Langheinrich X05.07.1868X {Elisabetha Katharina Friederika Johanna Kant}
(12) * Johann Georg Heinrich Langheinrich X26.12.1902X {Anna (Christiana Henriette) Sack}

(3) o Margareta Pfeiffer X00.00.1615X {Lorenz Brendel}
(4) o Elisabetha Brendel X25.11.1656X {Jobst Mann}
(5) * Hans Georg Mann X08.11.1694X {Barbara Pültz (Piltz)}
(6) o Maria Catharina Mann X05.05.1725X {Johann Georg Kant}
(7) * Johann Christoph Kant X10.02.1756X {Sybilla Catharina Steingruber}
(8) o Louisa Wilhelmina Kant X29.04.1781X {Johann Georg Drechsel}
(9) * Johann Nicol Drechsel
(10) * Johann N J Drechsel
(11) * Johann Georg Drechsel X23.10.1879X {Christina Rosina Friederike Schnabel}
(12) * Johann Georg Drechsel X12.05.1913X {Anna Elisabetha Sommermann} X12.10.1935X {Anna Eva Katharina Knörnschild}

(8) * Johann Nicol Kant X13.09.1787X {Anna Katharina Bauer}
(9) * Johann Konrad Kant X19.01.1815X {Anna Maria Schnabel}
(10) * Johann Friedrich Kant X11.10.1837X {Anna _Katharina_ Elisabetha Drechsel}
(11) * Johann Friedrich Elias Kant X23.07.1871X {Johanne Elisabeth Friederike Wirth} X15.07.1877X {Johanne Christiane _Friederike_ Kessel}
(12) o Anna _Marie_ Kant X00.06.1911X {Heinrich Max Nikolaus Stöcker}

(10) o Elisabetha Katharina Friederika Johanna Kant X05.07.1868X {Johann Adam Langheinrich}
(11) * Johann Georg Heinrich Langheinrich X26.12.1902X {Anna (Christiana Henriette) Sack}

(2) * Nicol Stumpf X00.00.1602X {Margaretha Münch}
(3) * Erhard Stumpf X00.00.1602X {Margaretha Münch} X14.11.1642X {Katharina Andreas}
(4) o Catharina Dorothea Stumpf X27.11.1677X {Matthäus Hartenstein}
(5) o Helena Katharina Hartenstein X23.07.1699X {Johann Adam Petz}
(6) o Anna Elisabetha Petz X13.11.1731X {Ägedius Scheuba}
(7) * Johann Georg Scheuba X18.01.1761X {Anna Elisabeth Rank}
(8) * Johann _Nicol_ Scheuba X12.02.1808X {Eva Maria Bachmann} X12.02.1818X {Maria Magdalena Sänger}
(9) o Johanna Barbara Heinriette Scheuba X13.04.1846X {Johann Konrad Elias Stöcker}
(10) * Johann Christian Martin Stöcker X02.04.1888X {Christiane Friedericke Henriette Teichmann}
(11) * Heinrich Max Nikolaus Stöcker X00.06.1911X {Anna _Marie_ Kant}

(3) o Anna Stumpf X23.01.1638X {Nicol Temmler}
(4) o Maria Margaretha Temmler X26.10.1669X {Andreas Rost}
(5) o Eva Margaretha Rost X22.11.1700X {Caspar Wachter}
(6) * Johann Caspar Wachter X13.03.1735X {Eva Christina Müller}
(7) * Johann Georg Wachter X17.02.1763X {Eva Maria Grüner}
(8) o Maria Elisabeth Wachter X07.07.1789X {Johann Adam Hellfritzsch}
(9) o Sophia Christina Hellfritzsch X19.01.1809X {Johann Luding}
(10) o Eva Christiane Sophia Luding X25.08.1836X {Johann Karl Christian (Konrad) Kessel}
(11) o Johanne Christiane _Friederike_ Kessel X15.07.1877X {Johann Friedrich Elias Kant}
(12) o Anna _Marie_ Kant X00.06.1911X {Heinrich Max Nikolaus Stöcker}

(3) * Nicol Stumpf X16.11.1648X {Kunigunda (Margareta) Kapp}
(4) * Heinrich Martin Stumpf X06.10.1699X {Anna Elisabetha Gutknecht}
(5) * Johann Nicol Stumpf X25.02.1727X {Anna Rosina Wolfrum}
(6) * Johann Heinrich Stumpf X04.03.1759X {Erdmutha Margaretha Ott (Otto)}

(4) * Hans Erhard Stumpf X25.11.1690X {Anna Margaretha Dick}
(5) * Johann Caspar Stumpf X23.11.1724X {Anna Catharina Herpich}
(6) * Johann Elias Stumpf X01.11.1754X {Erdmutha Margaretha Ott (Otto)}
(7) o Anna Katharina Stumpf X30.04.1775X {Johann Georg Thuss}
(8) o Elisabetha Margaretha Thuss X16.02.1804X {Johann Heinrich Ott}
(9) o Erdmuthe Margaretha Thuss X19.03.1829X {Johann Christian Frank}
(10) * Johann Wilhelm Frank X19.12.1847X {Katharina Margaretha Fiedler}
(11) o Catharine Margarethe Frank X10.11.1866X {Johann Erhard Werner}
(11) o Katharina Sophia Wilhelmine Frank X16.02.1873X {Johann Erhard Werner}
(12) * Johann Heinrich Werner X29.09.1906X {Elise Johanna Brandler}

(2) o Ursula Stumpf X13.11.1603X {Erhard Zöltsch}
(3) * Erhard Zöltsch X27.11.1638X {Margaretha Narr}
(4) o Margaretha Zöltsch X25.11.1658X {Heinrich Geißer}
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(5) o Anna Barbara Geißer X30.06.1698X {Michael Jacob Küchler}
(6) o Maria Helena Küchler X18.10.1725X {Nicol Ploß}
(7) o Catharina Ploß X00.00.1751X {Georg Adam Munzert}
(8) o Anna Elisabeth Munzert X15.06.1777X {Johann Philipp Ott (Otto)}
(9) * Johann Heinrich Ott X16.02.1804X {Elisabetha Margaretha Thuss}
(9) o Catharina Margaretha Ott (Otto) X03.06.1822X {Johann Heinrich Munzert}
(10) * Johann Adam Munzert X08.12.1853X {Elisabeth Barbara Straubel}
(11) * Johann _Adam_ Heinrich Karl Munzert X30.09.1883X {Friederika Margaretha _Wilhelmine_ Weiß}
(12) * Karl Max Munzert X11.06.1910X {Johanna Henretta Beyer}

(7) * Johann Peter Ploß X23.04.1758X {Anna Maria Wolf}
(8) o Anna Barbara Ploß X24.08.1784X {Johann Heinrich Brandler}
(9) * Johann Heinrich Brandler X13.11.1836X {Catharina Margaretha Johanna Müller}
(10) * Johannes Brandler X16.08.1874X {Kunigunda Margaretha Fiedler}
(11) o Elise Johanna Brandler X29.09.1906X {Johann Heinrich Werner}

(4) o Anna Maria Zöltsch X18.11.1662X {Heinrich Hager} X19.11.1678X {Hannß Thomas Pößnecker}
(5) o Margaretha Hager X19.11.1696X {Hanß Adam Thuss}
(6) * Johann Michael Thuss (Duß) X11.03.1725X {Catharina Rößel}
(7) o Margaretha Thuss (Duß) X25.01.1750X {Georg Friedrich Fiedler}
(8) * Johann Zacharias Fiedler X17.02.1774X {Elisabetha Margaretha Schaller}
(9) * Johann Gottfried Ernst Fiedler X07.05.1797X {Sophia Maria Wietzel}
(10) * Johann Heinrich Fiedler X20.05.1823X {Anna Maria Friederica Müller}
(11) o Katharina Margaretha Fiedler X19.12.1847X {Johann Wilhelm Frank}
(12) o Catharine Margarethe Frank X10.11.1866X {Johann Erhard Werner}
(12) o Katharina Sophia Wilhelmine Frank X16.02.1873X {Johann Erhard Werner}
(13) * Johann Heinrich Werner X29.09.1906X {Elise Johanna Brandler}

(9) * Johann David Fiedler X01.03.1610X {Margaretha Gemeinhardt}
(10) * Johann Erhard Christian Fiedler X21.11.1843X {Susanna Margaretha Groh} X07.12.1845X {Katharina Klug}
(11) o Kunigunda Margaretha Fiedler X16.08.1874X {Johannes Brandler}
(12) o Elise Johanna Brandler X29.09.1906X {Johann Heinrich Werner}

(8) * Johann Heinrich Fiedler X25.02.1781X {Susanna Maria Conradine Riemann}
(9) o Justin Margaretha Fiedler X25.02.1802X {Johann Tröger}
(10) * Johann Friedrich Wilhelm Tröger
(11) o Dorothea Johanna Groll X02.12.1873X {Johann Christian Matthäus Gerstner}
(12) * Heinrich Christian Friedrich Gerstner X22.01.1899X {Anna Johanna Henriette Philipp}
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